viva México! and
Hunger.
4. The enthusiasm for
non-English stories,
which generated 30% of
all viewing.
The only Indian program
that made it to the top
400 was the action crime
drama Rana Naidu which

was released on March
10. 2023. It was streamed
for 4,63,00,000 (forty-
six million three hundred
thousand) hours.
The staying power of
titles on Netflix, which
extends well beyond
their premieres. All Quiet
on the Western Front, for
example, debuted in
October 2022 and
generated 80M hours
viewed between January
and June; and the
demand for older,
licensed titles, which